
VET CLINIC PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS FEMALES MALES

NORTH
Mowbray Vet Clinic 63264900 info@mowbrayvet.com.au   $175.00 $ 110.00

Pauls Vet Clinic 63311744 paulvet69@gmail.com $165.00 $ 105.00

Scottsdale Vet Clinic 63522996 admin@scottsdalevets.com.au $315.00 $ 196.00

Tamar Vet Clinic 63302355 admin@tamarvet.com.au

Longford Vet Clinic 63911737 admin@longfordvets.com.au $200.30 $ 118.13

St Helens Vet Clinic 63761577 sennittsvet@bigpond.com $150.00 $ 80.00

Deloraine Vet Clinic 63622108 reception@meandervets.com.au $161.05 $ 103.25

Westbury Vet Clinic 63931400 reception@meandervets.com.au $161.05 $ 103.25

NORTH WEST
NWAH 64249888 reception@nwahc.com.au  $210.00 2yrs under $285 over 2yrs $ 130.00

Sheffield Vet Clinic 64911556 admin@sheffieldvetclinic.com.au $198.00 $ 121.00

Spreyton Vet Clinic 64242495 spreyton@nvcvets.com.au  $210.00 6mth under $230 over 6mths $ 140.00

Forbes Vet Clinic 64241675 office@forbesstvet.net.au $405.00 $ 210.00

Forth Valley Vet Clinic 64282703 admin@forthvet.com.au $205.00 $ 120.00

Ulverstone Vet Clinic 64252248 admin@ulverstonevet.com.au $184.50 $ 112.75

Burnie Vet Clinic 64315875 reception@burnievetcentre.com.au $179.00 $ 119.00

Wynyard Vet Clinic 64424242 admin@wynyardvet.com.au

Smithton Vet Clinic 64526333 office@smithtonvet.com.au $185.00 $ 140.00

SOUTH
Brighton Vet Clinic 62681729 vets@brightonvetservices.com.au $220.00 $ 132.00

Springfield Vet Clinic 62729090 s.vet.c@bigpond.net.au $240.00 $ 150.00

Sorell Vet Centre 62692323 info@sorellvet.com.au $230.00 $ 120.00

Eastern Shore Vet Clinic 62443366 esvh@commander.net.au $260.00 $ 180.00

Southern Beaches Vet Clinic 498741328 melinda@sbvet.com.au $250.00 $ 160.00
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